

Dear Team of Team Amy Assaad,

It is with great pleasure that we confirm your success and congratulate your achievement in the Luxury Lifestyle Awards 2024. The objective of these awards is to recognize excellence across the whole range of industry sectors and maintain the highest standards in the industry worldwide.

After a thorough research process, Team Amy Assaad has been distinguished as one of the best in the real estate market. Your impeccable reputation and professional performance have been recognized and acknowledged. Now we are pleased to announce, that in accordance with the results of our research and selections, Team Amy Assaad has become a Winner of Luxury Lifestyle Awards in the category of:

Best Luxury Boutique Real Estate Brokerage in Quebec, Canada

Please accept our heartfelt congratulations on behalf of the Organizing Committee of Luxury Lifestyle Awards upon achieving such a great result and getting your efforts recognized and celebrated. We look forward to seeing some exciting promotions of your success in the coming months, and we also hope to see you among our participants next year too.

Organizing Committee of Luxury Lifestyle Awards







LUXURY LIFESTYLE AWARDS

ONE WORLD TRADE CENTER

SUITE 8500

NEW YORK CITY NY 10007 U.S.A.

+1 (646) 810-87-64